Nurgadiivan XL - Philip 2 399,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

332

168

86

42

72

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem IE2g,
Tuvi sinine
Tuvi sinine
Veluur
Veluur

Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

23176-RL-80150168




